Oak Ridge Public Library
Events and Activities
March 2016

This Month

Upcoming

Exhibits

Children’s Room

CHILDREN’S ROOM - Storytime:
Mondays and Tuesdays from 10:00am until
12:00pm in the Library Auditorium.

FOL ANNUAL MEETING:
Sunday, March 6" from 2:00pm until 6:00pm in
the Library Auditorium.

FOL READING GROUP:
Tuesday, March 8" from 6:45pm until 8:45pm in
the Library Auditorium.

COROH:
Thursday, March 17" from 9:00am until
12:00pm in the Library Auditorium.

Service to Seniors:
The second Wednesday of every month,
Oak Ridge Public Library reaches out to the
seniors in our community with a book
delivery service to the following senior
residences in Oak Ridge: Callaghan
Towers, NHC of Oak Ridge, Patriot Park
Assisted Living, Emeritus at Oak Ridge and
Briarcliff Health Care Center.

For more information on this program, call
the Circulation Desk at 425-3455.

Search archives of the

OakRidger

http://www.infoweb.newsbank.com/
signin/OakRidgePublicLibrary

The Library will be closed for the
Easter holiday on
Friday, March 25™
Saturday, March 26"
and Sunday, March 27"

We will reopen on Monday, March
28" @ 10:00am.

Now Avgi!able
Books, audicbooks & more

=R eET
Digital Periodicals & Streaming Videos
are also available.
http://orpl.lib.overdrive.com

Reference Services:
With Reference by Appointment, patrons can
obtain one-on-one, in-depth assistance with
research, resumes, or online job applications
with a trained professional at no cost.

Contact the Reference Desk directly or call 425-
3465 for more information on this program and
other services that are available.

Displays:

Eagles
by Staff

American Association of
University Women (2)

by Virginia Jones

Did You Know?
by Staff

Get the Vote Out
by Staff

Children’s Room Display:

Women Make History

Art Display:
Paintings by
Barbara Mandrus

Storytime:
Mondays @ 10:30am

(for babies up to 3 years)
Monday, March 7" Bath Time
Monday, March 14™: Spring

Monday, March 21%: Special Guest;
Natural History Educational Company

Monday, March 28" Eggs-zactly

Tuesdays @ 10:30am
(For 3-5 year olds)
Tuesday, March 1% Seuss-tastic
Tuesday, March 8" Good Hair Day
Tuesday, March 15" Spring
Tuesday, March 22" Bunnies
Tuesday, March 29" Moo

Children’s Birthday Book Program
For information, check in the Children’s
Room.

#

Ruff Reading Schedule:
Mondays @ 11:00am
Tuesdays @ 11:00am

Wednesdays @ 2:15pm

Wednesdays @ 6:15pm



http://orpl.lib.overdrive.com/

